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East Wake Baseball League

Date Day Time Home Team Visitors

August

6:15 P.M. Zebulon Giants Zeb. Comm. Park Field AVardy HPC08/31/2015    Mon

September

6:30 P.M. Wendell Wendell Park Large FieldVardy HPC09/02/2015    Wed

6:00 P.M. Vardy HPC Wendell Park Large FieldNSFOCUS09/09/2015    Wed
8:00 P.M. Wendell Wendell Park Large FieldZebulon Giants09/09/2015    Wed

6:15 P.M. Rolesville Bulls Rolesville Comm. Park AWendell09/11/2015    Fri
8:00 P.M. NSFOCUS Rolesville Comm. Park AZebulon Giants09/11/2015    Fri

6:15 P.M. NSFOCUS Rolesville Comm. Park ARolesville Bulls09/14/2015    Mon

6:30 P.M. Wendell Wendell Park Large FieldVardy HPC09/14/2015    Mon

6:15 P.M. Zebulon Giants Zeb. Comm. Park Field ARolesville Bulls09/17/2015    Thu

6:15 P.M. NSFOCUS Rolesville Comm. Park AWendell09/18/2015    Fri
8:00 P.M. Rolesville Bulls Rolesville Comm. Park AVardy HPC09/18/2015    Fri

6:00 P.M. Wendell Wendell Park Large FieldRolesville Bulls09/21/2015    Mon

8:00 P.M. Vardy HPC Wendell Park Large FieldZebulon Giants09/21/2015    Mon

6:15 P.M. Zebulon Giants Zeb. Comm. Park Field ANSFOCUS09/24/2015    Thu

6:15 P.M. Zebulon Giants Zeb. Comm. Park Field AWendell09/28/2015    Mon

6:30 P.M. Vardy HPC Wendell Park Large FieldNSFOCUS09/28/2015    Mon

6:15 P.M. Rolesville Bulls Rolesville Comm. Park AZebulon Giants09/30/2015    Wed
6:30 P.M. Vardy HPC Wendell Park Large FieldWendell09/30/2015    Wed
8:00 P.M. Rolesville Bulls Rolesville Comm. Park ANSFOCUS09/30/2015    Wed

October

6:00 P.M. Wendell Wendell Park Large FieldNSFOCUS10/05/2015    Mon

8:00 P.M. Vardy HPC Wendell Park Large FieldRolesville Bulls10/05/2015    Mon

6:15 P.M. Rolesville Bulls Rolesville Comm. Park AWendell10/07/2015    Wed
8:00 P.M. NSFOCUS Rolesville Comm. Park AZebulon Giants10/07/2015    Wed
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Date Day Time Home Team Visitors

October

6:15 P.M. Zebulon Giants Zeb. Comm. Park Field AVardy HPC10/08/2015    Thu

6:15 P.M. NSFOCUS Rolesville Comm. Park ARolesville Bulls10/12/2015    Mon

 Game information Lines:
Zebulon: (919) 823-1860 or www.rainedout.com 
Wendell: (919) 365-4263
Rolesville: (919)  556-6728

Zebulon Comm. Park: 401 S. Arendell Ave. Zebulon, NC 27597
Wendell Comm. Park: 601 W. 3rd st. Wendell, NC 27591
Rolesville Comm. Park: 121 Redford Place Dr. Rolesville, NC 27571
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